Long-lasting
brightness and
energy savings
Outdoor Lighting
LED Floodlight
Excellent area lighting
within your budget
The energy-saving Philips Tango G3 LED Floodlight is the ideal solution for a

Universal installation
Aiming angle scale
Ordering Information
BVP381 LED60/CW 50W 220-240V SWB GM
BVP381 LED60/CW 50W 220-240V SMB GM
BVP381 LED60/CW 50W 220-240V AMB GM
BVP381 LED84/CW 70W 220-240V SWB GM
BVP381 LED84/CW 70W 220-240V SMB GM
BVP381 LED84/CW 70W 220-240V AMB GM
BVP381 LED120/CW 100W 220-240V SWB GM
BVP381 LED120/CW 100W 220-240V SMB GM
BVP381 LED120/CW 100W 220-240V AMB GM
BVP382 LED144/CW 120W 220-240V SWB GM
BVP382 LED144/CW 120W 220-240V SMB GM
BVP382 LED144/CW 120W 220-240V AMB GM
BVP382 LED180/CW 150W 220-240V SWB GM
BVP382 LED180/CW 150W 220-240V SMB GM
BVP382 LED180/CW 150W 220-240V AMB GM
BVP382 LED240/CW 200W 220-240V SWB GM
BVP382 LED240/CW 200W 220-240V SMB GM
BVP382 LED240/CW 200W 220-240V AMB GM
BVP381 LED60/NW 50W 220-240V SWB GM
BVP381 LED60/NW 50W 220-240V SMB GM
BVP381 LED60/NW 50W 220-240V AMB GM
BVP381 LED84/NW 70W 220-240V SWB GM
BVP381 LED84/NW 70W 220-240V SMB GM
BVP381 LED84/NW 70W 220-240V AMB GM
BVP381 LED120/NW 100W 220-240V SWB GM
BVP381 LED120/NW 100W 220-240V SMB GM
BVP381 LED120/NW 100W 220-240V AMB GM
BVP382 LED144/NW 120W 220-240V SWB GM
BVP382 LED144/NW 120W 220-240V SMB GM
BVP382 LED144/NW 120W 220-240V AMB GM
BVP382 LED180/NW 150W 220-240V SWB GM
BVP382 LED180/NW 150W 220-240V SMB GM
BVP382 LED180/NW 150W 220-240V AMB GM
BVP382 LED240/NW 200W 220-240V SWB GM
BVP382 LED240/NW 200W 220-240V SMB GM
BVP382 LED240/NW 200W 220-240V AMB GM
BVP381 LED55/WW 50W 220-240V SWB GM
BVP381 LED55/WW 50W 220-240V SMB GM
BVP381 LED55/WW 50W 220-240V AMB GM
BVP381 LED77/WW 70W 220-240V SWB GM
BVP381 LED77/WW 70W 220-240V SMB GM
BVP381 LED77/WW 70W 220-240V AMB GM
BVP381 LED110/WW 100W 220-240V SWB GM
BVP381 LED110/WW 100W 220-240V SMB GM
BVP381 LED110/WW 100W 220-240V AMB GM
BVP382 LED132/WW 120W 220-240V SWB GM
BVP382 LED132/WW 120W 220-240V SMB GM
BVP382 LED132/WW 120W 220-240V AMB GM
BVP382 LED165/WW 150W 220-240V SWB GM
BVP382 LED165/WW 150W 220-240V SMB GM
BVP382 LED165/WW 150W 220-240V AMB GM
BVP382 LED220/WW 200W 220-240V SWB GM
BVP382 LED220/WW 200W 220-240V SMB GM